more than just tags
w
w
w
.k
ev
ro
nt

Blue Yellow Orange Green Clear Rhubarb
Lilac Hot Pink Fluoro
Orange
Fluoro
Green
Fluoro
Yellow
Grape Blueberry
Graphite Lime Strawberry Tangerine Glow in
the Dark
Item No. Description Colours Inner Outer
ID5PP2 Blister Pack 2pcs Assorted colours 20 480
ID5PP2/Colour Blister Pack 2pcs Single colour only 20 480
ID5PP4 Blister Pack 4pcs Assorted colours 20 480
ID5PP4/Colour Blister Pack 4pcs Single colour only 20 480
ID5PP10 Blister Pack 10pcs Assorted colours 10 240
ID5PP10/Colour Blister Pack 10pcs Single colour only 10 240
ID38PP4 Blister Pack 4pcs Fluoro colours 20 480
ID43PP2 Blister Pack 2pcs Glow in the Dark 20 480
ID6 RTL Blister Keytag Rack 8pcs Assorted colours 10 140
ID9 RTL Blister Keytag Rack 4pcs Assorted colours 10 280
ID5CS3 Clam Shell 3pcs Assorted colours 20
ID5AC100 Display Box 100pcs Assorted colours 18
ID5AC100/Colour Display Box 100pcs Single colour only 18
ID5AC100BC Display Box 100pcs Assorted, individually barcoded 18
ID5AC60 Display Tub 60pcs Assorted colours
ID38AC60 Display Tub 60pcs Fluoro colours
ID5AC150 Cookie Jar 150pcs Assorted colours 12
ID5AC150/Colour Cookie Jar 150pcs Single colour only
ID5CTR200 Counter Display Bowl Assorted colours 12
ID5AC50 Polythene Bag 50pcs Assorted colours 50
ID5AC50/Colour Polythene Bag 50pcs Single colour only 50
ID5 AC50BC Polythene Bag 50pcs Assorted, individually barcoded 50
ID5BG10 Polythene Bag 10pcs Assorted colours 250
ID5BG10/Colour Polythene Bag 10pcs Single colour only 250
ID38AC50 Polythene Bag 50pcs Fluoro colours 50
ID38AC50/Colour Polythene Bag 50pcs Single fluoro colour only 50
ID38AC10 Polythene Bag 10pcs Fluoro colours 250
ID50AC50 Polythene Bag 50pcs Jazz colours 50
ID50AC50/Colour Polythene Bag 50pcs Single jazz colour only 50
ID43AC50 Polythene Bag 50pcs Glow in the Dark 50
ID5CYP100 Polythene Bag 100pcs Assorted, unassembled tags 25
ID5CYP100/Colour Polythene Bag 100pcs Single colour, unassembled tags 25
ID5ADP100 Box 100pcs Assorted, part assembled tags 18
ID5ADP100/Colour Box 100pcs Single colour, part assembled tags 18
ID5BG100 Polythene Bag 100pcs Assorted, assembled tags 25
ID5BG100/Colour Polythene Bag 100pcs Single colour, assembled tags 25
COMMERCIAL PACKAGING
AUTOMOTIVE TRADE PACKS
PACKAGING OPTIONS

R
IE
S
KEY TAGS
ID30 GIANT CLICKTAGS
Easy-opening keytags with paper insert.
Tag size 74 x 38mm (27⁄8"x11⁄2")
Insert size 50 x 31mm (115⁄16" x 13⁄16")
Ring size 25mm (1")
RETAIL PACKAGING
COMMERCIAL PACKAGING
Item No. Description Colours Inner Outer
ID30PP2 Blister Pack 2pcs Assorted colours 10 240
ID30PP2/Colour Blister Pack 2pcs Single colour only 10 240
ID30CS1 Clam Shell 1pcs Assorted colours
ID30AC50 Display Box 50pcs Assorted colours 18
ID30AC50/Colour Display Box 50pcs Single colour only 18
ID30AC50BC Display Box 50pcs Assorted, individually barcoded 18
ID30AC70 Cookie Jar 70pcs Assorted colours 12
ID30CTR100 Counter Display Bowl 100pcs Assorted olours 12
ID30AC25 Polythene Bag 25pcs Assorted colours 50
ID30AC25/Colour Polythene Bag 25pcs Single colour only 50
ID30AC25BC Polythene Bag 25pcs Assorted, individually barcoded 50
ID30AC10 Polythene Bag 10pcs Assorted colours 125
ID30AC10/Colour Polythene Bag 10pcs Single colour only 125
COLOURS
Red Blue Yellow Orange Green Clear Rhubarb
Lilac Hot Pink Fluoro
Orange
Fluoro
Green
Fluoro
Yellow
RETAIL PACKAGING
COMMERCIAL PACKAGING
Item No. Description Colours Inner Outer
ID10PP2 Blister Pack 2pcs Assorted colours 10 240
ID10PP2/Colour Blister Pack 2pcs Single colour only 10 240
ID10AC40 Display Box 40pcs Assorted colours 18
ID10AC40/Colour Display Box 40pcs Single colour only 18
ID10AC25 Cookie Jar 25pcs Assorted colours 12
ID10CTR60 Counter Display Bowl 60pcs Assorted colours 12
ID10AC50 Polythene Bag 50pcs Assorted colours
ID10AC50/Colour Polythene Bag 50pcs Single colour only
ID10AC50BC Polythene Bag 50pcs Assorted, individually barcoded
ID10AC12 Polythene Bag 12pcs Assorted colours
ID10AC12/Colour Polythene Bag 12pcs Single colour only
ID10REC25 Polythene Bag 25pcs Recycled tags
ID10 JUMBO KEYTAG
Tag Size 95 x 56mm (33⁄4" x 23⁄16")
Insert size 70 x 45mm (23⁄4" x 13⁄4")
Ring Size 30mm (11⁄8")

R
IE
S
KEY TAGS
ID1 THE ORIGINAL TAG
Tag size 55 x 29mm (23⁄16" x 11⁄8")
Insert size 38 x 21mm (111⁄16" x 7⁄8)
Ring size 19mm (3⁄4")
COLOURS
Red Blue Yellow Orange Green White Black
Burgundy Grey Hot Pink Dk Blue Lt Green
RETAIL PACKAGING
COMMERCIAL PACKAGING
Item No. Description Colours Inner Outer
ID1 CS2 Clam Shell 2pcs Assorted Colours 10
ID1AC50 Polythene Bag 50pcs Assorted Colours 50
ID1AC50/Colour Polythene Bag 50pcs Single Colour Only 50
ID1AC50BC Polythene Bag 50cs Tags Individually Barcoded Assorted 50
COLOURS
Red Blue Yellow Lt Green Green Clear Black
White Gold Aluminium Brass
COMMERCIAL PACKAGING
Item No. Description Colours Inner Outer
ID34AC25 Polythene Bag 25pcs Assorted Colours
ID34AC25/Colour Polythene Bag 25pcs Single Colour Only
COLOURS
Red Blue Yellow Lt Green Green Clear Black
White Gold Aluminium Brass
COMMERCIAL PACKAGING
ID34AC25 Polythene Bag 25pcs Assorted Colours
ID34AC25/Colour Polythene Bag 25pcs Single Colour Only
Item No. Description Colours Inner Outer
ID36AC35 Display Box 35pcs Assorted Colours 18
ID34 EXECUTIVE HOTEL TAG
Tag Size 107 x 61mm (43⁄16" x 23⁄8")
Insert size 91 x 56mm (39⁄16" x 23⁄16")
Ring Size 30mm (11⁄8")

ID1043 PP5 Blister Pack 5pcs 30mm 20 240
ID1044 PP5 Blister Pack 5pcs 38mm 20 240
ID1045 PP10 Blister Pack 10pcs 19mm Stainless Steel 20 240
ID1040 CS5 Clam Shell 5pcs 16mm 20 240
ID1041 CS5 Clam Shell 5pcs 19mm 20 240
ID1042 CS5 Clam Shell 5pcs 25mm 20 240
ID1043 CS5 Clam Shell 5pcs 30mm 20 240
ID1044 CS5 Clam Shell 5pcs 38mm 20 240
ID1045 CS5 Clam Shell 5pcs 19mm Stainless Steel 20 240
ID1040 BG25 Polythene Bag 25pcs 16mm
ID1041 BG25 Polythene Bag 25pcs 19mm
ID1042 BG25 Polythene Bag 25pcs 25mm
ID1043 BG25 Polythene Bag 25pcs 30mm
ID1044 BG25 Polythene Bag 25pcs 38mm
ID1045 BG25 Polythene Bag 25pcs 19mm Stainless Steel
ID1040 BG100 Polythene Bag 100pcs 16mm
ID1041 BG100 Polythene Bag 100pcs 19mm
ID1042 BG100 Polythene Bag 100pcs 25mm
ID1043 BG100 Polythene Bag 100pcs 30mm
ID1044 BG100 Polythene Bag 100pcs 38mm
ID1045 BG100 Polythene Bag 100pcs 19mm Stainless Steel
PACKAGING OPTIONS
DIY026 P2 ID26 AC25/Colour
PACKAGING OPTIONS
ID1040 PP10

C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
ID PRODUCTS
ID1025 ID CARD HOLDER - ROTATING
Holder size 91 x 57mm (39⁄16" x 21⁄4")
To take card size 86 x 54mm (33⁄8" x 21⁄8")
RETAIL PACKAGING
COMMERCIAL PACKAGING
Item No. Description Colours Inner Outer
ID1025 PP Blister Pack of 1pc Black 10 240
ID1025 BG25 Polythene Bag of 25pcs Black
ID1025 BG25/Colour Polythene Bag of 25pcs As above
COLOURS
PACKAGING OPTIONS

ID1046 C25 Polythene Bag of 25pcs Contractor – Blue
COLOURS
PACKAGING OPTIONSStaff Visitor
ID1046 SP5
ID1046 VP5
ID1046 CP5
ID1046 S25
ID1046 V25
ID1046 C25
Contractor
ID1021 ID BADGE RETRACTABLE REEL
RETAIL PACKAGING
COMMERCIAL PACKAGING
COMMERCIAL PACKAGING
Item No. Description Colours Inner Outer
ID1021 PP Blister Pack of 1pc Assorted 10 240
ID1021 PPB Blister Pack of 1pc Black 10 240
ID1021 BG10/Colour Polythene Bag of 10pcs Single colour only Individual Bag/pc
ID1021 BG25 Polythene Bag of 25pcs Assorted
ID1021 BG25/Colour Polythene Bag of 25pcs Single colour only

S
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
ID PRODUCTS
RETAIL PACKAGING
COMMERCIAL PACKAGING
Item No. Description Colours Inner Outer
ID1023 PP Blister Pack of 1pc Black/Chrome 10 240
ID1023 BG25 Polythene Bag of 25pcs Black/Chrome
ID23 PP ID1023 BG25
ID1023 HEAVY DUTY REEL
COLOURS
PACKAGING OPTIONS
Black front, chrome back.
BackFront
Reel diameter 38mm (11⁄2")
Cord length 588mm (24”) approx.
RETAIL PACKAGING
COMMERCIAL PACKAGING
Item No. Description Colours Inner Outer
ID1015 PP Blister Pack of 2pcs 10 240
ID1015 BG25 Polythene Bag of 25pcs
ID1015 BX100 Box of 100pcs
ID1015 PP ID1015 BG25
ID1015 VINYL STRAP CLIPS
PACKAGING OPTIONS
Nickel plated clips with clear vinyl strap